
KEY DATES FOR PARENTS SUMMER TERM 

Tuesday 23rd April – Class Photographs 

Thursday 25th April – Year 2 Author visit and a sale of his books after school 

Friday 26th April – Year 1 Hilliers trip  

 

Thursday 16th May – SEND Parent Coffee Morning with SENCo and ELSA 

Thursday 23rd May – Year R Longdown Dairy Farm trip 

Monday 3rd June - School and Nursery Open 

Week beginning 10th June – Year 1 Phonics Screening Week 

 Wednesday 26th June at 9.30am – Year R Sports Day  

Thursday 27th June – Non Uniform Day for Summer Fayre  

 

 Week beginning 1st July – Healthy Fun Week  

  Wednesday 3rd July – Year 1 Author visit 

Thursday 4th July at 9.30am – Year 1 Sports Day 

Friday 5th July at 9.30am – Year 2 Sports Day 

 Thursday 11th July – Reports to Parents 

Thursday 11th July – Transition Afternoon 

Friday 12th July – Summer Fayre 

Monday 15th July 3.20pm at 6pm – Open Evening 

 Friday 19th July – Year 2 Graduation 

 Monday 22nd July until 4.30pm– Year 2 Leavers Disco (staff and children only) 

Tuesday 23rd July – Fairisle’s Got Talent 

Tuesday 23rd July – Year 2 Water Fight  

 

Friday 28th June - INSET Day - School and Nursery CLOSED 

 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday - School and Nursery CLOSED 

25th May to 2nd June - HALF TERM Holiday - School and Nursery CLOSED 

 

NEW ACADEMIC YEAR 

Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd September - INSET DAY - School and Nursery Closed 

Wednesday 4th September - School and Nursery Open 

Wednesday 24th July – END OF TERM / END OF THE ACADEMIC 

YEAR 


